2023 PRICING
CUSTOM SOLUTIONS
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Placement of Stonebed Placement of Stonebed A custom composed A custom composed
Library Music to video on » Library Music to video, track for your video track for your video with
your behalf plus composition of new an exclusive usage
ideas as needed licence
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15s $90 $135 $180
30s $90 $135 $270
60s $90 $225 $360 POA

* Stonebed reserves the right to add newly created assets to our library after the completion of tier 2 and 3 projects.
** Prices are based on an hourly rate of $90. Please note that prices are subject to change without prior notice.




Special Options

Cut-Down Bundles

If cut-downs into shorter time formats are requested alongside an order, the client will not be charged for each cut-down individually but rather
charged an hourly rate of $90/hr (1hr minimum) for the creation of cut-downs.

Tier 3 Cool Down Period

Stonebed offers a courtesy 90-day cool down period before making sound assets composed for Tier 3 (Premier) projects available on the
Stonebed Music Library. The client may request to extend this period at a rate of $350 pm.

Retainers

Stonebed offers a custom, discounted solution for retainers of 6 months or longer. This applies to composition / music placement services only.
Mixing and Mastering

Where the mixing and mastering of additional elements against the scoring component needs to be incorporated by Stonebed, the client will be

charged an hourly rate of $90/hr (1hr minimum) for this service. Additional elements include (but are not limited to) voice-overs and requested
session recordings of external service providers*.

Disclaimers

Fairness Policy regarding revisions

Stonebed employs a Fairness Policy regarding revisions. This means that revising work to fix issues after delivery will be completed where
reasonable. However, where desired revisions require the creation of an entirely new version of the track, the client will be billed an hourly rate
of $90/hr (1Thr minimum). Clear and detailed briefs are thus essential to avoid unwanted costs and time delays.

*Special requests for external service providers

If the client requires Stonebed to make use of specific external service providers for a project, these will be included at the cost of the client.
External service providers include (but are not limited to) voice-over artists, session musicians and other performing artists.

The above rates are applicable until 31 December 2023.



Contact us for your custom scoring solution:

in@stonebed.io
www.stonebed.io
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http://www.stonebed.io/

